AVEPOINT INC. CLASS A

AVEPOINT INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  US0536041041

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00
Price

12.14 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.33% (-0.04)

US0536041041
AVPT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

2,093 EUR
S&P 500

12.03 USD (100)
12.48 USD (1,000)
12.24 USD

12.36 USD
12.085 USD
12.18 USD
12.179933 USD
469,073
5,712,941.95
6,647

WKN: 053604104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0536041041&ID_NOTATION=344080229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0536041041&ID_NOTATION=344080229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75a94e9fc316e6808dfad39589109afd83c092dcf4b7bb92d0a13badb941faa0&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bf0c5075b41504ea&time=1729474281&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0f2e77567363d07f77e6a8d73226b7ad20ac152e950077940615d618d6de32c&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d1d7754ad1598d2f9&time=1729474281&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c55d9546035648693ff1f911977cfc2ae15b97206599ca3bdd4b8e8380999be&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aca3bfe531a3d6231&time=1729474281&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c891a33e697b0a37a05aee22a63de8c97c4c4fae1ba9711c7e2ec00e67ea6683&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9db5c02743eeaa6da&time=1729474281&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb3a4bf2e6a75da676af4be0b1a65b6aac7437f947d466f990e0c6b69cd498c2&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c0942a893678823b&time=1729474281&tool=RSC

AVEPOINT INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
12.14 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.33% (-0.04)

ISIN US0536041041
Symbol AVPT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,093 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 12.03 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.48 USD (1,000)
Open 12.24 USD
High 12.36 USD
Low 12.085 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.18 USD
VWAP 12.179933 USD
Volume (pcs) 469,073
Trading volume 5,712,941.95
Number of trades 6,647
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf(%)  +58.07% +67.22% +42.82%
Perf (abs.) +4.46  +4.88  +3.64
Beta 1.09 1.23 1.27
Volatility ~ 30.37 3274  46.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

12.22 USD (476,110)
11.92 USD (796,065)
10.79 USD (1,146,891)
9.13 USD (945,008)
12.67 USD (2024/10/11)
7.08 USD (2024/03/05)
12.67 USD (2024/10/11)
6.96 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 12.14 USD 5.71

6,647
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344080229

AVEPOINT INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A‘AvePoint

Contact Details
AVEPOINT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	AVEPOINT INC. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



